VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

GT 159-23 WAKRG

Max. Werkhoogte
Verplaatsbaar tot werkhoogte
Max. Hellingshoek
vierwielaandrijving

Type aandrijving
Niet-markerend
Afmetingen LxBxH
Lengte transportpositie
Machine breedte

Hoogte transportstand
Bodemvrijheid

Overschot

Gewicht
Spoorverbreding
Afmetingen platform BxD

Max. Korfbelasting /
Hefbelasting

Schommelas
Roetdeeltjesfilter

Mand arm

Zwenkbereik

Roterende werkmand

Max. zijdelingse reikwijdte

Speciale functies

15,50 m
15,50 m

50%

8,40 x2,28x2,30m
6,70 m

2,28 m

2,48 m

0,34 m

0,81 m

6800 kg

2,30 x 0,80 meter
230 kg
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